NUFARM LTD.

NUFARM LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000NUF3 WKN: NUF
Overview
2024/04/09 08:10:49
Price 7.00
5.15 AUD
Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
6.50
General attributes £.00
ISIN AUOOO0O0ONUF3
Symbol NUF
.50
Exchange Australian Securities |
Exchange
Currency AUD .00 ”
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / r
Health 450
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,197 EUR 4.00
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 350
UHD) '

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.14 AUD (3,979)
5.15 AUD (2,220)
5.20 AUD

5.22 AUD

5.13 AUD

5.15 AUD
5.169186 AUD
800,170
4,136,227.95
3,106

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/22
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NUF3&ID_NOTATION=28530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5827b199277de37f48829be4ec77852a93cda071942d989d48ca78a144cfe0e1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f622a33f1ea6babd&time=1712793051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98842965da85039fcbb555a8e77377317166efd8cea6413559e5e32be0bb8334&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8df8ef584f223135&time=1712793051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c6e9b283f3dd71ef9bc958aebe0735f7e3dafb444582a9b16ab763e380d924c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98b008efcaddc5f7d&time=1712793051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fff502e106c45a6c7c6ba70dff32f00d547ae5118c84e9f7ccebb7508acab890&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b5783720bc8bf3fd&time=1712793051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55706b4be96caf56e34e9b8a4c022c772f87f60d8b94568871211d4c89e57d24&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=334d8e3ddaa4ef957&time=1712793051&tool=RSC

NUFARM LTD.

Details

2024/04/09 08:10:49

Price
5.15 AUD

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AUOOOOO0ONUF3

Symbol NUF

Exchange Australian Securities

Exchange

Currency AUD

Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,197 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.14 AUD (3,979)
Ask (Ask size) 5.15 AUD (2,220)
Open 5.20 AUD
High 5.22 AUD
Low 5.13 AUD
Close (prev. day) 5.15 AUD
VWAP 5.169186 AUD
Volume (pcs) 800,170
Trading volume 4,136,227.95
Number of trades 3,106
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.11% -9.49% -4.81%
Perf (abs.)  +0.43 -0.54 -0.26
Beta 0.37 0.46 0.18
Volatility 25.75 27.13 33.04

ERSTE

Group

7.00
6.50

6.00 F

5.50 |
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3.50

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 3.14 EUR
09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 3.04 EUR
09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 3.16 EUR
09
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:12 3.06 EUR

09

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/03/ 20:37 3.51 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

5.28 AUD (782,855
5.53 AUD (879,606
5.26 AUD (912,877
5.17 AUD (1,015,951
5.99 AUD (2024/03/07
5.08 AUD (2024/02/01
6.14 AUD (2023/05/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.29 AUD (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31356199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492035

NUFARM LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf
Berlin
BX Swiss

Australian Securities
Exchange

25

2024/04/ 08:10 3.06 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 21:46 3.14 EUR 0.00
09

- - - 0.00

2024/04/ 08:10 5.15AUD 4.14
09

3,106
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379547738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407591883

NUFARM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

PN\ Nufarm |

Contact Details
NUFARM

103-105 Pipe Road - 3026 LAVERTON
NORTH, VIC

Telefon: +61 (03) 9282 1000
Fax: +61 (03) 9282 1007

E-mail:
corporate.information@au.nufarm.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:corporate.information@au.nufarm.com
mailto:corporate.information@au.nufarm.com
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